Day

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Day

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Day

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Day

Mon

Time

9:45 AM
9:45 AM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM

Time

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

12:30 PM
12:45 PM

Time

9:45 AM
9:45 AM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM

Time

8:30 AM

Women 3.0

Group III

USTA Atlanta/Pam Williams
SATA/Judi Aldridge
SCTA/Mattie Smith
COTA/Susan Boleyn

CORTA/Lisa Pawlowski

Home

USTA Atlanta/Pam Williams
SCTA/Mattie Smith

USTA Atlanta/Pam Williams
SATA/Judi Aldridge

Home

SATA/Judi Aldridge
COTA/Susan Boleyn

SCTA/Mattie Smith
CORTA/Lisa Pawlowski

Home

CORTA/Lisa Pawlowski
COTA/Susan Boleyn

Semi-Final (#1 Seed)
Semi-Final (#2 Seed)

Home

Final (#1/#4 Seed)

vs

'S

Vs

<

S

'S

V'Sl

V'Sl

'S

'S

V'Sl

V'Sl

'S

Vs

Visitor

SATA/Judi Aldridge
COTA/Susan Boleyn

CORTA/Lisa Pawlowski
COTA/Susan Boleyn

Visitor

SCTA/Mattie Smith
CORTA/Lisa Pawlowski

USTA Atlanta/Pam Williams
SATA/Judi Aldridge

Visitor

SCTA/Mattie Smith
USTA Atlanta/Pam Williams

Semi-Final (#4 Seed)
Semi-Final (#3 Seed)

Visitor

Final (#2/#3 Seed)

Site

CCA
CCA

CCB
CCB

Site

CCB
CCB

CCA
CCA

Site

CCB
CCB

CCA
CCA

Site

CCA

Match #

3071331
3071332

3071333
3071334

Match #

3071335
3071336

3071337
3071338

Match #

3071339
3071340

TBD
TBD

Match #

TBD

** Playoff Seeds Come From Group Winners and then Best 2nd Place Team **

CCA: Cooper Creek - Side A (Courts 21-39)
CCB: Cooper Creek - Side B (Courts 1-20)



